
City of Melbourne 

24     10    2020

Serena Lu Jiang

Nick Russian
Philip Le Liu

Vishant Redy

Andrew Fluitsma
Eva Marinopoulous

George Leung
Shiliu Pty Ltd

Self-funded Campaign Costs
Self-funded Campaign Costs

Website Service Donation
Electronic Funds Transfer
Electronic Funds Transfer

Electronic Funds Transfer
Media & Editing service

$5866.71
$95465.76
$2000.00
$5000.00

$1000.00
$800.00

$3000.00

Serena Lu Jiang

20/11/2020



City of Melbourne 

24 10    2020

Serena Lu Jiang

Lu & Mon Pty Ltd
How Communication

$2000.00
$750.00

Serena Lu Jiang

20/11/2020

Website and graphic design service
Media and editing service




