Election Campaign Donation Return [Local Government Act 2020, Section 306] [Local Government (Electoral) Regulations 2020, Regulation 46]

Election Details:	Name of Council:	City of Melbourne		
	Ward (if applicable):		Election Date:	24 / / .2020
Candidate Details:	Full Name of Candidate:	Serena Lu Jiang		
	Address of Candidate:			

Details of Gifts: 1

Full name of donor	Address of donor	Date of Gift	Description or form of Gift ²	Value of Gift (\$)
Nick Russian	Self-funded Campaign Cos			
Philip Le Liu	Self-fund		Self-funded Campaign Costs	\$95465.76
Vishant Redy			Website Service Donation	\$2000.00
Andrew Fluitsma			Electronic Funds Transfer	\$5000.00
Eva Marinopoulous			Electronic Funds Transfer	\$1000.00
George Leung			Electronic Funds Transfer	\$800.00
Shiliu Pty Ltd			Media & Editing service	\$3000.00

Candidate Declaration:

I <u>Serena Lu Jiang</u> disclosed by me under section 306 of the *Local Government Act 2020* and in accordance with Regulation 46 of the Local Government (Electoral) Regulations 2020 and that the details provided in this election campaign donation return are a true and accurate record.³

Signature:

¹ If no gifts of the type that must be disclosed have been received, write the words "*No disclosable gift*" on the form, complete the declaration and lodge as described below. ² For a gift in the form of goods or services, describe the gift and provide an estimated market value of the gift. For a gift in the form of money, give the exact value of the gift and describe the form in which the gift was given (e.g. cash, cheque).

³ Election Campaign Returns must be lodged with the Chief Executive Officer of the council within 40 days after the election day.

⁽If insufficient space, attach additional forms, number and initial all pages and sign the last page.)

Election Campaign Donation Return [Local Government Act 2020, Section 306] [Local Government (Electoral) Regulations 2020, Regulation 46]

Election Details:	Name of Council:	City of Melbourne		
	Ward (if applicable):		Election Date:	24 / / 2020
Candidate Details:	Full Name of Candidate:	Serena Lu Jiang		
	Address of Candidate:			

Details of Gifts: 1

Full name of donor	Address of donor	Date of Gift	Description or form of Gift ²	Value of Gift (\$)
Lu & Mon Pty Ltd			Website and graphic design service	\$2000.00
How Communication			Media and editing service	\$2000.00 \$750.00

Candidate Declaration:

I <u>Serena Lu Jiang</u> disclosed by me under section 306 of the *Local Government Act 2020* and in accordance with Regulation 46 of the Local Government (Electoral) Regulations 2020 and that the details provided in this election campaign donation return are a true and accurate record.³

Signature:

..... Date: ____20/11/2020

¹ If no gifts of the type that must be disclosed have been received, write the words "*No disclosable gift*" on the form, complete the declaration and lodge as described below. ² For a gift in the form of goods or services, describe the gift and provide an estimated market value of the gift. For a gift in the form of money, give the exact value of the gift and describe the form in which the gift was given (e.g. cash, cheque).

³ Election Campaign Returns must be lodged with the Chief Executive Officer of the council within 40 days after the election day.

⁽If insufficient space, attach additional forms, number and initial all pages and sign the last page.)